SSN 688 Class SHAPEC SUMMIT 00-01

 12-13 April 2000

ATTENDANCE LIST
NAME
ORGANIZATION
PHONE NO.
E-MAIL ADDRESS

Leonard Anderson
PSNS – C240
(360) 476-2686
AndersonLM@psns.navy.mil

Tim Bassett
SUBMEPP 1810
(207) 438-6110
Bassetttt@ubmepp.navy.mil

Steve Bonwich
NAVSEA 92B
(703) 602-1565
BonwichSM@navsea.navy.mil

Larry Dutton
NAVSEA 04XB/05BX
(757) 396-7131
DuttonLR@nnsy.navy.mil

Glenn Gardner
PHNSY & IMF  - C240
808-474-5148
GardnerGE@phnsy.navy.mil

Paul Grandall
NAVIMFAC Pacnorwest
(360)315-1146
Paul.Grandall@imfb.navy.mil

Chuck Hanson
ADI
410-987-1288
Cahanson2@aol.com

LCDR Rich Hartman
NAVSEA PMS 392
703-602-3800
HartmanRM@navsea.navy.mil

Ray LaFortune
SUBMEPP – 1802
(207) 438-6200
LaFortuneRR@submepp.navy.mil

Jim Lawrence
NAVSEA 05U3
(703) 602-5080
LawrenceJM@navsea.navy.mil

Burt Lucas
688 SHAPEC REP @ PHNSY & IMF
(808) 474-8162
LucasBL@phnsy.navy.mil

Jim Klamut
NNSY 
757-396-5615
KlamutJJ@nnsy.navy.mil

John MacGinnis
PNS – 240/688 SHAPEC
(207) 438-3242
MacGinnisJA@mail.ports.navy.mil

Mike O’Connor
ADI
(603) 742-4211
Mike.Oconnor@aditech.com

Charles Peters
SUBPAC
808-473-5577 x102
PetersCS@csp.navy.mil

Steve Phillips
SUBLANT N40B2
(757) 836-1301
PhillipsSM@hq.sublant.navy.mil

Roy Rogers
NAVSEA - SEA 04
(703) 602-4311
RogersRR@navsea.navy.mil

Mike Russo
PNS – IFPTE #4
(207) 438-1479
RussoMA@mail.ports.navy.mil

John Stinson
NSSG
(757) 396-3633
StinsonJF@nnsy.navy.mil

Don Swift
NNSY - C240
757-396-4390
SwiftDE@nnsy.navy.mil

Frank Tesoriero
NAVSEA PMS 392
703-602-3800
TesorieroFT@navsea.navy.mil

Randy Toole
PNS – 688 SHAPEC
(207) 438-3289
TooleRH@mail.ports.navy.mil

Chris Paquette
NAVSEA 05BX
703-602-0404
PaquetteCC@navsea.navy.mil

Chuck DeCosta
NAVSEA 05BX
360-476-6206
DeCostaCF@navsea.navy.mil

Jim Wells
PSNS 241.2
360-476-3785
WellsJpsns.navy.mil

Bruce Farman
PSNS 901
360-476-2866
Farmanb@psns.navy.mil

Jim Forster
PSNS 244
360-476-3555
Forsterj@psns.navy.mil
























































Enclosure (2)


